Saint Joseph High School
Boys Basketball Camp
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CONNECTICUT

— HOOPSTERS ——

When: June 27 to July 1
9:00 to 12:00

Where: St Joseph High School Gym
2320 Huntington Turnpike, Trumbull, CT
Entrance to the gym is located in the back of the school

Who: Campers entering grades 6 to 9th

(Camper must not have already completed 1 year of high school)

Cost: $195

Registration: Go to www.cthoopsters.com/camps
Select St Joes Boys Basketball Camp

About the Camp:
Coach Bernardi, his staff, and the St Joes players will be running a camp for all

interested players entering grades 6 to 9. Players will have an opportunity to work on
their skillset before the summer starts. Particular attention will be placed on
fundamentals, specifically ball handling, shooting, passing, and footwork.

Daily Camp Schedule (tentative):

8:45
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:50
10:30
11:00
11:15
12:00

Drop Off

Camp Begins- Dynamic Warmup

Ballhandling Drills

Stations

Game #1

Focus for the Day and/or Guest Speaker

Team Practice w/ emphasis on focus of the day
Game #2

Dismissal/ Pick- Up

*** Note: No supervision will be provided before 8:45 am or after 12:00 pm ***

Questions: Contact Coach Bernardi via email: jbernardi@sjcadets.org


http://www.cthoopsters.com/camps

