Saint Joseph High School Boys Basketball Camp

Sponsored by



When: June 27 to July 1
9:00 to 12:00

Where: St Joseph High School Gym
2320 Huntington Turnpike, Trumbull, CT
Entrance to the gym is located in the back of the school

Who: Campers entering grades 6 to 9th (Camper must not have already completed 1 year of high school)

Cost: \$195

Registration: Go to www.cthoopsters.com/camps Select St Joes Boys Basketball Camp

About the Camp:

Coach Bernardi, his staff, and the St Joes players will be running a camp for all interested players entering grades 6 to 9. Players will have an opportunity to work on their skillset before the summer starts. Particular attention will be placed on fundamentals, specifically ball handling, shooting, passing, and footwork.

Daily Camp Schedule (tentative):

8:45	Drop Off
9:00	Camp Begins- Dynamic Warmup
9:10	Ballhandling Drills
9:20	Stations
9:50	Game #1
10:30	Focus for the Day and/or Guest Speaker
11:00	Team Practice w/ emphasis on focus of the day
11:15	Game #2
12:00	Dismissal/ Pick- Up
*** Note: No supervision will be provided before 8:45 am or after 12:00	

*** Note: No supervision will be provided before 8:45 am or after 12:00 pm ***

Questions: Contact Coach Bernardi via email: jbernardi@sjcadets.org